print sources

2 Minutes Later

Robert Gaston

Gaston Pictures
gaston@2minuteslater.com

2 Mums and a Dad

Sally Ingleton

Singing Nomads Productions
sally@singingnomads.com

25 Cent Preview
Cyrus Amini
luxomatic@earthlink.net

41 Seconds
Rodney Sewell
rodney@sewell.de

60 Years of the Same
Madeleine Lim
QWOCMAP
director@qwocmap.org

AGNIESZKA

(A dark symphony of 2039)
Martin Gauvreau

Levelgate
martin@levelgate.com
www.levelgate.com

Alexis Arquette:
She’s My Brother
Nikki Parrott

Tigerlily Films
infoetigerlilyfilms.com

Alive and Well
Chris Peckover
cpeckover@gmail.com

Another Woman

Veronique Courtois

Casque D'Or Films
veronique@casquedorfilms.com
www.casquedorfilms.com

Anthony
Jean-Philippe Laraque
jplaraque@hotmail.com www.jplaraque.com

Art Works
Tilt Media, Inc.
www.tiltmedia.com

Bears

Nico Sabenorio
Rockhard Films
nico@rhfilms.com

BEST MATES
Maninderpal Sahota
noddysahota@hotmail.com

The Best Men

Frameline Distribution
distribution@frameline.org
www.frameline.org/distribution

Bi Camp
Wayne Bryant
lilbjorn@comcast.net

Black Men and Me
Canadian Filmmakers
Distribution Centre
cfmdcecfmdc.org
www.cfmdc.org

Black White + Gray

James Crump

James Crump Productions LLC
jamescrump@blackwhitegray.com
www.blackwhitegray.com

Blood Brothers

Aline Allegra

Current TV
aallegra@currentmedia.com
www.current.tv

Blueprint

Kirk Shannon-Butts
boiWONDA pHilmZ
boiwonda@hotmail.com

Born Again

Matt Henderson
Seventh Art Releasing
matt@7thart.com
www.7thart.com

Born in Flames

Paul Marchant

First Run Features
Paul@firstrunfeatures.com
wwwfirstrunfeatures.com

The Bubble

Strand Releasing
strand@strandreleasing.com
www.strandreleasingcom

Carmela’s Package
Alex Flores
alexarte@gmail.com
www.alexarte.com

Casting Pearls
see The Best Men

Chalk!
Philippe Gosselin
pgosselin@wesleyan.edu

CHECKOUT

Jenn Garrison
GinJar Productions
jenng@ginjar.com

Christian, True
see Art Works

Color Me Olsen
Darren Stein
WanderlustProductions
djs71@sbcglobal.net

Come Cry with Me
Christopher Fell
Sausage PattyPictures
struett@gmail.com

Coming Out Mormon
see Blood Brothers

Cowboy Forever

Philippe Tasca

Rendez-Vous Pictures Intl.
p.tasca@rendezvouspictures.com
www.rendezvouspictures.com

The Curiosity of Chance
David Garber

Lantern Lane
dgarber@lanternlane.com
www.lanternlane.com

DarkBlueAlmostBlack
see The Bubble

Definition: Aya de Leon
Marla Leech
orrd0@hotmail.com

Dissolution of Bodies
see The Best Men

The DL Chronicles
Lindsay Marsak
here!/Raent Releasing
lindsaymeheretv.com

Do You Get It Yet?
see Art Works

The Doctor’s Daughter or
The Secret and the Lie
see Black Men and Me

Drag Rock Movie
see Black Men and Me

Dream of an ex-girlfriend
Peter Pizzi

Magic Club Productions
magicclubfilms@yahoo.com
www.magicclubfilms.com

Dykes and Dogs:

A Bedtime Story

Anne Marie Luger
annemarieluger@yahoo.com

East Side Story

Carlos Portugal

Into Action Films
carlosportugal@shcglobal.net
www.myspace.com/
eastsidestorymovie

Eddie
see The Best Men

El Calentito

Jennifer Arndt

TLA Releasing
jennifera@tlareleasing.com

Erzulie’s Tears
see 60 Years of the Same

Escrito

Kami Chisholm

Altcinema Distribution
distribution@altcinema.com

The Essay Assignment
Jennifer Lin
jlin2313@yahoo.com

Eternal Summer

Megan Hammitt

Picture This! Entertainment
megane@picturethisent.com
www.picturethisent.com

E Scott Fitzgerald

Slept Here

Jules Rosskam

Mamsir Productions
infoe@fscottfitzgeraldslepthere.com
www.fscottfitzgeraldslepthere.com

Fall from Grace
K. Ryan Jones
krjonesl@mac.com

The Fall of '55
see The Best Men

The Famous Joe Project
Eli Rarey
eli@rarey.com

Fashion Resistance

to Militarism

Women of Color

Resource Center and

Eighth Day Productions
linnette_eighthday@yahoo.com

Fight for Marriage
see Blood Brothers

Filled with Water
Elkakerkhofs
karelka@octa4.net.au

Finding Family:

Gay Adoption in the U.S.
John Ireland
johnefindingfamily.us
www.FindingFamily.us

Fine and Dandy
Bartholomew Summut
Fully Flared Films
bartefullyflared.com
www.fullyflared.com
Finn's Girl

Laurie Colbert
finnsgirl@gmail.com

Float
see The Best Men

Flower Fokes

Beli Sullivan

Belisodes 2007Productions
belistar9@comcast.net
www.beli.voices.com

Flowers at the park
(or first kisses)
Mariel Macia
enikpro@yahoo.es

A Four Letter Word
Marcus Goetze

Embrem Entertainment, LLC
production@embrem.com
www.embrem.com

Four Minutes

Jeffrey Winter

Wolfe Releasing
jeffrey@wolfereleasing.com
www.wolfereleasing.com

Free Havana

Leigh Jurecka

Silica Street Productions
silicastreet@gmail.com
www.silicastreet.com

Freeheld

Cynthia Wade

Lieutenant Films, Inc.
cwade@cynthiawade.com

Frontbum Dancin’
see The Best Men

Fun Down There
see The Best Men

Gender Redesigner
Johnny Bergmann
rainbowamerica@gmail.com

The Gendercator
Catherine Crouch

Cotton Lover Films
cottonloverfilms@aol.com
www.CatherineCrouch.com

Gifted and Challenged:
The Making of Shortbus
M. SeanKaminsky
Spectrum Media
kaminskynyc@gmail.com

Girl Inside

Justine Pimlott & Maya Gallus
Red QueenProductions
redqueenproductions@
sympatico.ca
www.redqueenproductions.com

Give Piece of Ass a Chance
Scott McLaren

Operation Snatch
punchingeweb.net
www.thescandelles.com

Glue
see Eternal Summer

The Godfather of Disco

Gene Graham
genegraham@mac.com
www.thegodfatherofdiscodoc.com

Godspeed
see Escrito

A Good F*
FlorenceFradelizi
flozif@wanadoo.fr

Gray Is a Color
see Art Works

GROUCHO
Medardo Amor
medardo.amor@yahoo.es

Hard Hat Required
Samara Halperin

Freakshow Productions
samaramascara@yahoo.com

Heartland

Mark Christopher
Wildword Productions
marchrist@aol.com

Holding Trevor

Brent Gorski

Stray Films
holdingtrevor@gmail.com
www.myspace.com/
holdingtrevor

Homotopia

Chris Vargas
homotopia@riseup.net
www.homotopiafilm.net

Hot Date
Angie Powers
angie@angiepowers.com

Hotel Paradijs
Jan Krueger
jan-krueger@gmx.de
www.jank-home.de

1 Am Not Your Darling
see Art Works

In God’s House:

Asian American
Lesbian & Gay Families
in the Church

Lina Hoshino
lina@tactilepix.com

In the Spotlight

Lisa Thrasher

POWER UP
lisapowerup@yahoo.com
www.power-up.net

In Trust and Love
Janis Sidovsky
Sidovsky Management
janis@sidovsky.cz

The Incredible Dyke

Kurt Koehler
paddedproductions@yahoo.com
www.padprod.com

Infinite Breath
see 60 Years of the Same

Inside Out
Stephen Kent Jusick
MIX NYC
skj@mixnyc.org
WWW.mixnyc.org

INVULNERABLE

Monica Gallego

Freak Short Film Agency
freak@shortfilmagency.com
www.shortfilmagency.com

Ity Bitty Titty Committee
see In the Spotlight

JAM

Article Pictures
info@jamthemovie.com
www.jamthemovie.com

Jason Johnson
see Blood Brothers

JoFM
see Black Men and Me

Jonny McGovern and
Team Pimp Present
Somethin’ for the Fellas
(That like the Fellas)
Scott Video

Zaftig Entertainment
ieditavidemac.com

Kali Ma

Soman Chainani

No PressureProductions
nopressurefilms@gmail.com
www.nopressureproductions.com

Kate Clinton:

25th Anniversary Tour
Andrea Meyerson
alloutfilms@aol.com

Las Mananitas
see 60 Years of the Same

last exit
nicola marsh
nicolabmarsh@yahoo.com

Laughing Matters...The Men
see Kate Clinton:
25th Anniversary Tour

Lauren’s Call
Enrica Perez
efp2102@columbia.edu

Learning to Fly

Margo Dean

Margo Dean Productions
mdhprods@pacbell.net
web.mac.com/
margodeanproductions

Legacy
see The Best Men

Lesbian Pulp-0-Rama

Goes to Sweden!

Heather de Michele

A Tanky Production
heathere@lesbianpulpo-rama.org

LESBIANS: the music video
Laura Terruso

Cosmic Pictures
laura.terruso@gmail.com

Letters from Home
Nat Smith
natlsmith@gmail.com



Lez Be Friends

Stephen Israel
Stonewalled, LLC
stephen@neofightfilm.com

A Lez in Wonderland
Anna Margarita Albelo
anna.albelo@gmail.com
www.annaalbelo.com

Licorice
Peter Scobie
www.peterscobie.com

Long Ago

Christy Wegener
info@longagothemovie.com
www.longagothemovie.com

Look Us in the Eye:

The 0ld Women's Project
Jennifer AbodProfile Productions
jennifer@jenniferabod.com
www.jenniferabod.com

Love Is Love
Anne Renton
arennod@yahoo.com

Love Is Shit
see Inside Out

Love Man Love Woman
Nguyen Trinh Thi
ntrinhthi@yahoo.com

Lucky Man
Dan Faltz
coffeerocket@gmail.com

Ma Rainey’s Lesbian Licks
Robert Philpson

Shoga Productions
mzungu88@hotmail.com

Make Room for Phyllis
Madeleine Olnek
mo2132@columbia.edu

The Man of My Life
see The Bubble

The Manual

Ben Gregg

Milko Productions
ben@milkoproductions.com

Marina and Her Moms
see Blood Brothers

Melissa with a Heart Around It

Andrew Kenneth Gay

Candle Fish Pictures LLC
filmecandlefishpictures.com
www.candlefishpictures.com

Members Only

see The Best Men

Miggy N Lil

bug Davidson

Meandering and Philandering
with Hybrid Vigor Productions
hybridvigor@graffiti.net

www.meanderingandphilandering com

Milind Soman Made Me Gay
Harjant Gill

Tilotama Productions
harjantsg@aol.com
www.TilotamaProductions.com

Milonga Gay

Paul Chemosky
paulchernosky@hotmail.com
www.milongagay.com

Miracle
see Another Woman

Mommy's House

Aron Kantor

Dirtyglitter Productions
spacerocker@gmail.com
www.dirtyglitter.com

Mondo Bottomless

Gary Fembot

Androgenoid Productions
bibandthebargainbins@yahoo.com

Motherfucker: A Movie
see The Best Men

Mothertongue
Feminist Theater Collective
see Art Works

My First Time Driving
Rebecca Feldman
mee@rebeccafeldman.com

My Last Ten Hours with You
Rebecca Summerton
rebeccasummerton@gmail.com

New York Story
Nicolas Jenkins

Sterile Cowboys + Co.
info@sterilecowboys.org
www.sterilecowboys.org

Night FallsFast

Mark Robert Jackson
mj@timelyfilms.com
www.timelyentertainment.com

Nina's Heavenly Delights
see The DL Chronicles

No Regret
see The DL Chronicles

Not So Black or White
Col Cruise

XYZCruise Productions
wxzcruise@yahoo.com

0dd People Out
see The Best Men

On the Downlow
Abigail Child
achildemindspring.com

One in 2000

Ajae Clearway

Polyvinyl Pictures, LLC
polyvinyl.pictures@gmail.com

One to Another
see The Bubble

One Useless Prick
Punkvert Fims
punkvert@gmail.com

Only in the Castro
Rick Bacigalupi
BaciPix
rick@bacipix.com
www.bacipix.com

Other Loves

Dean Hamer
deanhamer@aol.com
Www.qwaves.com

Out at the Wedding

Gina G. Goff & Laura A. Kellam
Goff-Kellam Productions
goffkellam@aol.com
www.outatthewedding.com

Out Running: Stories
from the Campaign Trail
Jennifer Herrera

Gay and Lesbian Victory Fund
jenn.herrera@victoryfund.org
www.victoryfund.org

OUTBallroom

Auriel

Auriel Productions
auriel12@yahoo.com
www.outballroom.com

Outing Riley
see Four Minutes

Outlet
see The Best Men

Pagsalig/Faith
see 60 Years of the Same

Pariah

Nekisa Cooper
Northstar Pictures Inc.
ncooper20@gmail.com

The Party
Abigail Child
achildemindspring.com

Pastor Jamie
Welcoming Church
see Blood Brothers

A Peek Behind

the Boerewors Curtain
Paige Brown
paige.brown@gmail.com

The Perfect Ones
Nao Bustamante
bustan@rpi.edu

Plastic Fantastic #1
see Hard Hat Required

The Police Box
see The Best Men

Pooh’s Heffalump Movie
Swank Motion Pictures
www.swank.com

Prada Handbag
see The Best Men

The Preacher and the Poet
see Other Loves

Private Life

Abbe Robinson

Mad Cat Films, Ltd
abberobinson@yahoo.com

Queer Streets
Alex Waterfield
queerstreets@gmail.com

Red Without Blue
Brook Sebold
brooke.sebold@gmail.com
www.redwithoutblue.com

Remi’s Secret
Rachel Clift
neferititiproductions.com

Rick & Steve the Happiest
Gay Couple in All the World
L0GO

Christopher Wagley@logostaff.com

Rock Haven
see El Calentito

Rock Pockets
see Black Men and Me

Run to Me
see The Best Men

Running Home
Karla DiBenedetto
kdibenedetto@hotmail.com

The Saddest Boy

in the World

Jamie Travis

Modern FamilyProductions
jamie@modernfamily.ca
www.modernfamily.ca

The Saint
see 60 Years of the Same

SCARRED
Damien Rea
damienrea@gmail.com

Semper Fi:

One Marine's Journey
Eda Hallinan

Working Dog Pictures
workingdogpics@aol.com

Serene Hunter
Jason Bushman
serenehunter@gmail.com

Sex Change Hospital
Chris McKim

World of Wonder
cmckim@worldofwonder.net

Sexy Thing
Denie Pentecost

thebubblegirl@bigpond.com
www.sexything.com.au

Shady Bi
see Escrito

Shelter
see The DL Chronicles

Shelter Me
see Four Minutes

Shoot It Slant
see Art Works

signage

Rick Hammerly

Idle Rich Productions
idlerichpro@aol.com

Single Sexy Bilingual
Barbara Karpinski

Barbara Karpinski Productions
barbara.a.karpinski@uts.edu.au

Sister Satan

Viva Ruiz
ChocolatinaProductions
viva@chocolatina.net
www.chocolatina.net

The Sky Did Not Fall
see Blood Brothers

Slang It Like You Own It
see 60 Years of the Same

Smalltown Boy
Moby Longinotto
mobyl@onetel.com

Snips & Snails
Hilari Scarl
hilarib@aol.com

Spider Lilies
see Four Minutes

Starrbooty
Joelle Pezely
RuCo, Inc
info@rupaul.com
www.rupaul.com

Stealth
see Cowboy Forever

Stray
see The Best Men

Street Haunting
see Escrito

Succubus
see Black Men and Me

Suffering Man’s Charity
Global Entertainment Partners
kgrubin@geopartners.com

Sugar in the Blood
Peter Saller
zucker-im-blut@gmx.net

Superfreak

Gina de Vries
Blowfish Video
gina@blowfish.com

Surveillance

Tom Abell

Peccadillo Pictures
tom.abell@peccedillopictures.com
www.peccadillopictures.com

Swim Suit
see The Best Men

Talking about Amy
Yorico Murakami

USC School of Cinema
yoricomur@hotmail.com
www.anim.usc.edu

Tan Lines

Ed Aldridge
ed@tanlinesthemovie.com
www.tanlinesthemovie.com

Tears of the Goddess
Wang Hui Yue
wanghuiyue318@vip.km169.net

That's Unfortunate
see Other Loves

That’s Why | Hate Females
see 60 Years of the Same

This Is the Girl
Catherine Corringer
catcorefree.fr

This Kiss

Kylie Eddy

Kylie Eddy Productions
kylie@kylieeddy.com
www.kylieeddy.com

Through Thick and Thin
Sebastian Cordoba

Shining Lions Productions/
Hear No Evil Films
immigrationdocu@aol.com
www.throughthickandthin.net

Tick Tock Lullaby
see Four Minutes

to transgress: a meditation
see 60 Years of the Same

Tough Enough
see Black Men and Me

Trained in the Ways of Men
Shelly Prevost

Reel Freedom Films
shelly@nofreetime.org

Trannymals Go to Court
Dylan Vade
dylanvade3@hotmail.com

TransNeptune or

The Fall of Pandora,
Drag Queen Cosmonaut
Matthew LongBlue Jar
transneptune@gmail.com

Transgender Express
Laure Schwarz
ladybruce@gmx.ch

Triple X Selects:

The Best of Lezsploitation
Michelle Johnson
michelle.johnson@mac.com

Twilight Dancers
Waterbearer Films
www.waterbearerfilms.com

Two Homelands:
Cuba and the Night
Christian Liffers
christianliffers@web.de

The Two Sides of the Bed
see The DL Chronicles

Two-Spirits: Belonging
Rope Wolf

B.B. Loba Films
bblobafilms@yahoo.com

Uncovering Porn for Pussies
Alexa Inkeles

Kink.com

alexinkeles@kink.com
www.behindkink.com

Vampire Diary
see Surveillance

Vivere
see The DL Chronicles

Water Flowing Together
Gwendolen Cates

True Story Pictures, Ltd.
gfcates@aol.com

We Belong
see Other Loves

What a Trip
see Art Works

Whatever Suits You
see Escrito

Will You...

see 2 Minutes Later
Wingtips

Marc Saltarelli

Line 9 Productions
marco310@ca.rr.com

The Witnesses
see The Bubble

Working It Out

Tim Hunter

Packed Lunch Films
thunter@ihug.com.au

You Belong to Me
Sam Zalutsky

Mama'’s Boy, LLC
szalutsky@hotmail.com



